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B ==

RITREMR, NEFRITHRRRNESIERRS, 7B 1 BUFRBIRSIUFRT 20 {27t 7 REBERIWEE, +irrlEA 1.8%, Wind #iE2

~, =H 500 {Z7o¥REEEIER, FitbEsE R %R 480 27T,
E&ESmE 2.65Y 240003 1.77-1.81; 4.29Y 230022 1.945-2.02; 6.48Y 230028 2.075-2.14; 9.4Y 230026 2.22-2.29; 28.79Y 230009

2.4375-2.5125,

FEE E &%) 1.5250 1.7775 1.9650 2.1025 2.2330 2.4210
4 HE (%) 1.5400 1.8075 2.0000 2.1450 2.2740 2.4725
L 51(%) 0.0150 0.0300 0.0350 0.0425 0.0410 0.0515

T

SR ME 312D 240411 1.65-1.69; 2.65Y 220203 1.8975-1.94; 4.2Y 230415 2.0275-2.075; 6.67Y 210205 2.17-2.2225; 9.2Y
230215 2.30-2.36,

e Je J s | 5 | =

o B E T SR E) 1.6600 1.9150 2.0550 2.2200 2.3250
4 BIEEFLEE®Y) 1.6850 1.9450 2.0900 2.2200 2.3550
TH%) 0.0250 0.0300 0.0350 0.0000 0.0300
o B E ) 1.6200 1.8825 2.0150 2.1780 2.3140
& HEFE 1.6500 1.9200 2.0525 2.2100 2.3600
TH%) 0.0300 0.0375 0.0375 0.0320 0.0460

B eomns

S BIRTIEERMHIZAIRRN—R, BENZEESEST Q3 Bk,

+1 U8)

1) 042380700.1B 23 &L, CPO0T AAA 7E 2.18%FE3E (fffE+4 (IE) |,
AAA £ 1.98%pK38 (fHfE-5 (IE) |,
) AR ES; 249D 012481801.1B 24 &4

}E)

AA+
I
AA
AA-
AAA
SRS TR AA+
(BP) AA
AA-
. hRIEIR
& OrhERREEE, 1-3 SR,

2.07

2.1

217

2.93

24 #E=E MTNOO7 (AAA, 1.98Y) 7 2.16%m3, MBS
£ 2.14%p532, {EAEHE 1bp pk3Z; 22 FREBERR MTNOO3 (AAA, 1.05Y) 7E 2.06%5R%32, {EAH{E 1bp Ak3Z; 3 Z 5 SEHARR, 24C£ MTNOO1 (AAA,
5Y RUALHADR, 24 whi@isht

2.1

2.16

2.95

1.99

2.12

2.23

3.43

=im/AmE, 11D 012481556.1B 24

2.12

2.2

34

gJR SCP002 AAA 7£ 100.00 %% ;

2.11

2.22

3.5

2.05

2.12

2.26

3.51

. SRITHEES; 53D 012481073.B 24 B8R SCPO16  AAA £ 1.91%mR (fHERIE) |

4\
Hege

SCP003 AAA 7 1.98%miAx (fHiE
RITHAIRIT, PKIHSME, 146D(R
HEHAIEN; 113D 012481456.B 24 JF4445: SCPO0S ﬂ@]ﬂf
IRIEHAES: Ki%/AME, 255D 042480142.1B 24 #fizsis CP002 AAA 7E 2.14%m3% (

QiRER T, PiKinkEs E17.

I N T VI AV I T
AAA 2.02 1.98 2.03 2.06 2.11

2.14

2.21

3.95

2.07 -1

2.14 0

2.22 -1

3.98 -3

4.74Y) TE 2.22%FE3%, {KAH{E 1 bp BR3L; 24 3%z MTNO20B (AAA, 4.9Y) FIATE 2.80%, EfhiE 2 bp B3,

MTNOO6A (AAA, 9.66Y) FYAZ7E 2.57%,

=, SEhEkERR—BBM L.

I I T N R R N T

2.16

2.25

4.15

2.1 1

217 -1

2.27 -2

4.2 -5

20 FEgthaz MTNOOT (AAA, 1.15Y)

Ffa{E 2bp AiZ. 24 I MTNOOT(RIBIZEHE) (AAA, 9.85Y) BRAZTE 2.45%, {RIA(E 2bp FAZ. YA



AAA+ 1.99 2.14 2.27 242 None

AAA 2.07 2.19 2.38 None None
YT ER
AA+ 2.14 2.29 2.56 None None
AA 2.22 2.39 2.85 None None
AAA+ 1.99 0 2.13 1 2.24 3 2.4 2 None ' None
SHERIES IR AAA 2.08 -1 2.17 2 2.36 2 None None None | None
(BP) AA+ 2.13 1 2.27 2 2.53 3 | None None None None
AA 2.21 1 2.38 1 2.83 2 None # None @ None @ None

. BUE

CUBSHRSER, B, 57, 7, RRNSEASESS, ARMAE, 2158 03 AAA BISSE 2.06%, 21313401 AAA FEHE
2.17%, %ﬁ-ﬁﬁ%m HEXA., 24 X K3 AAA pRRR1E 2.38%, EEEH, EEFEN, iR HE, 23 L& 01 AAA BiatfE 2.17%, (REGSEH, RTINS
N 23iET 06 AA+ FR3ETE 2.30%. 24 Zslll G2 AA+ BRAITE 2.75%. Kik7ITE, 24 Bl K4 AAA BIETFE 2.55%. 24 E1) 04 AAA BIEITE 2.63%. 24
75 K2 AAA BI3ITE 2.70%.,

|

SBIMTRIGER, ZREK PMI KiE0, BEIBEERA, MRXSHREME-1, -2 L. FRRMTAMTAREANEREE, 5K,
MERSKFE. KinKEEEABE LITEMGES M. 24 TRIRITKER 01 FERAE gvn £2.35% (+2) |, BEETE 2.36%-2.375% (+5) HEX
B, 24 WITREAR 02A 2RI 2.20-2.27% (+5) , FEMESHAEVIIRE. BiRSEKIAK, 1.22Y 89 20 hERIT_HRERZE
2.00% (-1.75) , BEEHEFHRE. FAREIKENREGENIL. BEE, 2.9Y24 217K 01 fliRfE 2.1% (+4) ESFHRTHLRIEMNSE.

-
EEEBRIFCSHER, mEKReE. EREDTEES IR AR A RMERERMaN. WIMSREmENR LT, REES
B 2EM7E0.

b SEE

S HAMERAER
_
11D 012481617.1B 24 thg)\ /5 SCP009 1.98%
11D 012481560.1B 24 TRAfA% SCPO03 AAA 2.02%
11D 012481617.1B 24 thg)\/§ SCP009 AAA 1.98%
11D 012481560.1B 24 TRAfA% SCPO03 AAA 2.02%
11D 012480328.1B 24 BB SCP0O02 AAA 1.95%
11D 012383793.1B 23 [&| I SCP003 AAA 2.03%
11D 012481617.1B 24 thg)\/§ SCP009 AAA 1.98%
11D 012481556.1B 24 %88 SCP0O03 AAA 1.98%
11D 012481556.1B 24 #58E SCPO03 AAA 1.98%
11D 012481556.1B 24 #58E SCPO03 AAA 1.98%
11D 012481556.1B 24 %48 SCPO03 AAA 1.98%
11D 012481556.1B 24 %48 SCPO03 AAA 1.98%
11D 012481556.1B 24 #58E SCPO03 AAA 1.98%
11D 012481556.1B 24 #58E SCPO03 AAA 1.98%
11D 012480328.1B 24 B3 SCPO02 AAA 1.95%
11D 012480326.1B 24 BB SCP004 AAA 1.95%
14D 012480199.1B 24 F22FEEE SCP002 AAA 2.11%
15D 012481581.1B 24 #88 SCP004 AAA 1.96%
16D 012481340.1B 24 R5IBAE SCP003 AAA 1.99%
16D 012480391.1B 24 B8 SCPOO7 AAA 1.90%
17D 042380394.1B 23 ERREEE CP002 AAA 1.97%
17D 042380394.1B 23 ERREEE CP002 AAA 1.97%
18D 012383850.1B 23 H&¥E SCP005 AAA 2.08%
18D 012481678.1B 24 7 E#r SCP028 AAA 2.08%
39D 012481621.1B 24 37EB3 SCPO11 AAA 1.98%
39D 012481621.1B 24 37EB3 SCPO11 AAA 1.98%
39D 012481621.1B 24 3FEE}) SCPO11 AAA 1.98%
45D 012481595.1B 24 EZRAER SCPO07 AAA 1.94%
45D 012481595.1B 24 EZRAER SCPO07 AAA 1.94%
45D 012481595.1B 24 EZREER SCP007 AAA 1.94%
53D 012481962.1B 24 1R TEH SCP010 AAA 1.96%
53D 012481073.1B 24 B3] SCPO16 AAA 1.91%
24 thg)\/5 SCPO11(RIBIZE
53D 012482008.1B 1E) AAA 1.98%
53D 012481962.1B 24 1R TEH SCP010 AAA 1.96%
56D 012481802.1B 24 Y8R SCPO0T AAA 2.03%
67D 012384464.1B 23 JEEgE#% SCP0O40 AAA 2.13%
74D 132480041.1B #egg7KkE8 GNOOT AAA 1.93%
75D({k 4) 012481892.1B 24 KFEFEEE SCP003 AAA 2.04%
79D 012481912.1B 24 15CH% SCPO06 AAA 1.99%
79D 012481912.1B 24 1% SCP0O06 AAA 1.99%
79D 012481912.1B 24 1% SCPO06 AAA 1.99%
84D 012481953.1B 24 754K SCPO03 (R BIEHE) AAA 2.04%
88D 012481938.1B 24 EgiEtEzE SCP004 AAA 1.96%
104D({k 1) 042380582.1B 23 K5FF& CP003 AA+ 2.15%



109D

113D
146D(fk 1)
152D ({k 2)
175D
245D
249D
255D
259D
263D
265D (fk 1)
359D

SERERZ
MR

13D({% 1)
15D
15D
18D
28D+NY({k 1)
28D+NY({k 1)
39D+NY
39D+NY
56D
106D
140D
194D (% 2)
279D+NY({% 1)
301D+NY
328D+NY({k 1)
328D+NY({k 1)
354D+NY
1.03Y
1.05Y(4k 1)
1.11Y(4k 1)
1.15Y+NY
1.29Y
1.41Y+NY({k 2)
1.41Y+NY({k 2)
1.69Y+1Y
1.81Y
1.97Y({k 1)
1.98Y
1.98Y
2.22Y({k 1)
2.57Y+2Y
2.6Y+2Y
2.66Y
2.68Y+3Y
4.74Y
4.8Y+NY
4.81Y({k 1)
4.9Y({k 1)
4.97Y
4.99Y
5.38Y({k 2)
5.38Y({k 2)
9.66Y
9.85Y
9.85Y
9.85Y
9.85Y
9.9Y
9.95Y
9.97Y

SHEEIVERER
FIRKE

49D

012480281.1B

012481456.1B
042380700.1B
042380721.1B
012481965.1B
012481765.1B
012481801.1B
042480142.1B
012481910.1B
012481955.1B
012481968.1B
042480325.1B

131900012.1B
102101280.1B
101900929.1B
102101314.1B
102101322.1B
102101392.1B
102101392.1B
101901045.1B
101901045.1B
101901150.1B
102102055.1B
102103005.1B
102280050.1B
102380787.1B
102280988.1B
102381227.1B
102381227.1B
102281334.1B
102281502.1B
102281587.1B
102001490.1B
102001627.1B
102282244.1B
102383204.1B
102383204.1B
102480800.1B
102381008.1B
102482384.1B
102101166.1B
102482690.1B
102382490.1B
102280206.1B
102480454.1B
102481197.1B
102480690.1B
102481294.1B
102481642.1B
102481679.1B
102482060.1B
102482333.1B
102482724.1B
102282541.1B
102282541.1B
102480539.1B
102481890.1B
102481890.1B
102481890.1B
102481890.1B
102482011.1B
102482250.1B
132480053.1B

=358

2122047.1B
155623.SH

24 fE1FEKSS SCPOO1
24 FHipE SCPO08(RIEIE
2)

23 FF4L, CPOO1
23 BKiEE CP002
24 )||%7g SCP002
24 13755 SCP009
24 JEAEENR SCP002
24 ARz H CP002
24 TR SCP004
24 EFFEER SCP004
24 o E3%iE SCP001B
24 E;X3pkEE CP001

19 =l GNOO1
21 E#%E7 MTNOO1
19 mfinge MTNOO2
21 JeiBEE 7] MTNOO1
21 FR75E85 MTN002
21 FrREEA MTNOO2
21 ShisEEE MTNO002
19 FEgiN3E MTNOOT
9 FEgin3Z MTNOO1
19 B MTNO002
21 11528 MTNOO1
21 1HESEEIR MTNOO2
22 #INEZFF MTNOOT
23 8758 MTNOO1
22 b7kl MTNOO3
23 £8 MTN002
23 £ MTN002
22 RIS EERE MTNO002
8254 MTNOO3
22 FREB[EFR MTNOO3
20 "B MTNO0O03
20 FFRgE3Z MTNOO1
22 fEFEEZ MTNOO1
23 4, MTNOO2
23 4, MTNOO2
24 BHIE5EE MTNOO1
23 H3ziE MTNOO1 (43 62)
24 3E MTNO01BC
21 FHI % MTNO02
24 #EEiE MTNOO7
23 F7KF=4% MTN002
22 FEA M MTNOO1B(GH)
24 =1 MTNOO1
24 |LI7Fg3Zhk MTNOO3
24 FAMIFT MTNOO2
243C£ MTNOO1
24 IiE¥84E5F MTNOO1
24 BEHSIZEE MTNOOTA
24 252 MTNO20B
24 4G EEF MTNOO3
24 7K & EEHF MTNO06
22 &M% MTNOO3
22 f@MIEE MTNOO3
24 REiEEg MTNOOGA
24 Hr 1% MTNOOT (RIBIEHz
24 Hr 1% MTNOOT (RIBIEHz
24 HAr 1 MTNOOT (R BIEEHz
24 Hr 1% MTNOOT (RIBIEHz
24 REizEg MTNO13A
24 #5518 MTNOO4A
24 HEBEFR GN002

)
)
)
)

=HKE (RIFINE)
21 TR RARERR 01
19)11% 03

AA+

AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA/AA+
AA+
AAA

AA+/AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA/AAA
AA+
AAA
AA
AAA
AA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

2.05%

1.98%
2.18%
2.08%
2.17%
1.97%
100
2.14%
2.05%
2.07%
2.05%
2.08%

BBHE BEEREB (&) _

1.95%
2.20%
1.95%
1.95%
2.00%
2.12%
2.12%
2.10%
2.10%
1.98%
2.04%
2.12%
2.07%
2.05%
2.17%
2.14%
2.14%
2.19%
2.16%
2.06%
2.12%
2.14%
2.19%
2.75%
2.75%
2.30%
2.20%
2.16%
2.32%
2.16%
2.28%
2.45%
2.28%
2.76%
2.45%
2.22%
2.47%
2.43%
2.80%
2.36%
3.00%
2.30%
2.30%
2.57%
2.445%
2.45%
2.45%
2.45%
2.60%
2.37%
2.56%

_

1.93%
2.05%



53D
80D
80D+1Y
83D(fk 1)
85D+2Y
91D
131D({% 2)
132D({K 1)
154D
156D
158D
174D({Kk 1)

262D+2Y({k 2)

267D
299D (fk 2)
336D({% 1)
1.02Y
1.02Y
1.13Y

1.15Y+NY({k 1)

1.33Y+2Y
1.38Y+2Y
1.4Y
1.54Y+1Y
1.72Y
1.88Y
1.91Y+2Y
1.94Y
1.95Y+2Y
1.95Y+2Y
1.99Y({x 1)
2.03Y
2.04Y
2.04Y
2.55Y
2.6Y
2.81Y
2.81Y
3.95Y
3.95Y
4.47Y+NY
4.65Y
4.65Y
4.93Y
60D
60D
132D({x 1)
251D({k 1)
331D
1.04Y
1.12Y
1.32Y+3Y
1.54Y

2.99Y+2Y
50D+NY
50D+NY
50D+NY
50D+NY
53D
53D
53D
137D+NY
144D +5Y
144D +5Y
178D +NY
235D
235D
260D +NY
260D +NY
260D +NY
309D +5Y

155639.SH
1980291.1B
115951.SH
252463.SH
197224.SH
188809.SH
188971.SH
252876.SH
149728.5Z
163044.SH
149733.5Z
138737.SH
115098.SH
254331.SH
194452.SH
149928.5Z
194859.SH
194859.SH
252050.SH
115858.SH
137984.SH
133360.5Z
2022049.1B
196195.SH
250342.SH
251043.SH
115422.SH
149504.5Z
251282.SH
251282.SH
178947.SH
115565.5H
188391.SH
188391.SH
148580.5Z
252480002.1B
2422017.1B
2422017.1B
270037.SH
270037.SH
282380005.I1B
111077.5Z
111077.5Z
148759.5Z
032100929.1B
032100929.1B
032180028.1B
032280257.1B
032000496.1B
032280631.1B
032280585.1B
032381017.1B
032100032.1B

032480665.1B
1928021.1B
1928021.1B
1928021.1B
1928021.1B
2120070.1B
2120070.1B
2120070.1B
1928032.1B
1928033.1B
1928033.1B
1928038.1B
2228009.1B
2228009.1B
2028006.1B
2028006.1B
2028006.1B
2028013.1B

19 EE 02
19 gkiE 11
23 BE#Z 01
23 Erh D2
21 554 03
21 XX, C1
21 {<EE 01
23 K%k D2
21 ®Hpk 01
G19 44z 1
21 4% 01
22 #5512
23 5T K1
24 8852 D1
22 i 04
22 EE& 04
22 XX, 04
22 KJX, 04
23 i 01
;A% YKO1
22 Bf1RE 01
22 EE 01
20 PRERMR 01
22 K35 01
23 85 K1
23 Fga] 01
23 {&F1 02
21 Fi¢ 01
23 % 01
23 % 01
2118 03
23 %31 03
21 7K%5 02
21 7K55 02
24 [EHIE 01
24 REREFER 01
24 CEEFER 01
24 CiEsREk 01
23 {17 01
23 K131 01
23 K ANFEKEL% 01
19 7R8E G1
19 /REE G1
24 K1 K3
21 Z24#% PPN0O02
21 ZR24#% PPN0O02
21 FE{TH=R% PPNOO3
22 FE =423 PPNOO1
20 EisiE=R PPNOO1
22 BHiE# PPN002
22 2piE#% PPN002
23 FE1%% PPNO06
21 LiTi%%& PPNOO1

24 ol PPNOOT(RIBIE

)
19 RARITKERR 01
19 RURITKER 01
19 RAERITKER 01
19 RARITKER 01
21 RBHERITEIIR
21 RBHERITEIIR
21 RBIHERITEINR
19 EIRIRIToKER
19 FERIT—% 03
19 FERIT % 03
19 SPLERITKEMR 01
22 FERERIT/IMIR
22 FRERIT/IMAIR
20 HRAERITRERR
20 HRfEERITIRER R
20 HRAETRITRERR
20 RIVERIT—ER 01

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA/AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA/AAA
AA/AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+
AA
AA/AA+
AA+
AA+
AA+

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

2.00%
1.78%
2.10%
2.20%
2.05%
2.3242%
1.96%
2.20%
2.10%
2.08%
2.01%
1.90%
2.08%
2.18%
2.10%
2.16%
2.30%
2.30%
3.00%
2.21%
2.22%
2.21%
2.03%
2.50%
2.19%
2.30%
2.30%
2.17%
2.17%
2.17%
2.27%
3.82%
2.12%
2.12%
2.10%
2.16%
2.60%
2.55%
2.67%
2.67%
2.31%
2.23%
2.23%
2.38%
2.15%
2.15%
2.15%
2.20%
2.25%
2.22%
2.15%
2.35%
2.21%

2.31%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
2.00%
1.85%
1.85%
1.85%
2.00%
1.95%
1.95%
2.05%
1.94%
1.94%
2.01%
2.01%
1.98%
1.99%



324D +5Y
1.24Y+NY
1.3Y

1.45Y+NY({k 1)
1.45Y+NY({k 1)

1.56Y+5Y
1.56Y+5Y
1.73Y+NY
1.73Y+NY
1.88Y+NY
1.94Y+NY
2.24Y (1K 2)

2.24Y+5Y({% 2)

2.4Y+5Y
2.4Y+5Y

2.41Y+NY({X 1)
2.45Y+NY({x 1)

2.54Y+5Y
2.56Y+5Y
2.65Y+5Y
2.78Y(fk 1)
2.78Y(fk 1)
2.88Y
2.9Y
2.9Y
2.97Y
2.98Y
2.99Y(fk 2)
3.17Y+NY

3.18Y+NY({k 1)

3.23Y+5Y
3.23Y+5Y
3.23Y+5Y
3.23Y+5Y
3.23Y+5Y
3.32Y+5Y
3.42Y+NY
3.75Y+5Y
3.96Y+NY
4.24Y+NY
4.24Y+NY
4.33Y+NY
4.38Y+5Y
4.38Y+5Y
4.42Y+NY
4.42Y+NY
4.42Y+NY
4.59Y+5Y
4.59Y+5Y
4.6Y+5Y({K 1)
4.6Y+5Y
4.6Y+5Y
4.6Y+5Y
4.6Y+5Y
4.6Y+5Y
4.7Y+NY

4.73Y+5Y({k 2)
4.77Y+5Y({k 2)
4.77Y+5Y({k 2)
4.77Y+5Y({k 2)
4.77Y+5Y({k 2)

4.78Y+5Y
4.78Y+5Y
4.8Y+5Y
4.8Y+5Y
4.81Y+NY
4.81Y+NY
4.82Y+5Y
4.82Y+5Y
4.82Y+NY
4.82Y+NY

4.83Y+5Y({k 2)

2028018.1B
2028040.1B
2228050.1B
2028053.1B
2028053.1B
2128002.1B
2128002.1B
2128011.1B
2128011.1B
2128019.1B
2128021.1B
212380021.I1B
2128030.1B
2128042.1B
2128042.1B
2128045.1B
2120110.1B
2228003.1B
2228004.1B
2228014.1B
212480009.I1B
212480009.I1B
212480011.I1B
212480013.I1B
212480013.I1B
212480016.1B
2421005.1B
2420028.1B
092280083.1B
092280086.1B
092200008.1B
092200008.1B
092200008.1B
092200008.1B
092200008.1B
092280108.1B
242280002.1B
232380008.1B
242380008.1B
242380021.I1B
242380021.I1B
242380023.1B
232380076.1B
232380076.1B
242380033.1B
242380033.1B
242380033.I1B
232480001.1B
232480001.1B
232480006.I1B
232480004.1B
232480004.1B
232480004.1B
232480004.1B
232480004.1B
242400005.1B
1928007.1B
232480008.I1B
232480008.I1B
232480008.I1B
232480008.I1B
1928008.1B
1928008.1B
232480010.1B
232480010.1B
242480002.1B
242480002.1B
232480011.I1B
232480011.I1B
242400007.1B
242400007.1B
232400014.1B

20 RIBIRIT Y
20 BRI TIKERR
22 FeAXERIT
20 FERITKERR 03
20 FERITKERR 03
21 TRtRIT 4 01
21 TrstRIT—4% 01
21 &R Tk ER(R 01
21 mpfEERTTKER(R 01
21 HEIRTTKER(R 01
21 TrgtR1TkEx(R 01
23 X471 02
21 RIBIRITZR
21 XHR1T”4% 02
21 XHR1T”4% 02
21 PERTTKER R 02
21 JEFERT Tk SRR 02
22 HR1T”4% 01
22 TrtRIT %% 01
22 ERIT 4R 01
24 LiBHRIT1R 01
24 EiBHRITR 01
24 HEstR1T/ VAR 03
24 RX17{%R 01
24 RX17{% 01
24 FUMBR SR/ MRIR 01
24 KBRS
24 ERIRIT/IMIR 01
22 FE{TKEMR 01
22 477K EEHR 02
22 FATZIREASR 02A
22 FATZIREASR 02A
22 RATTREALR 02A
22 RATTREALR 02A
22 FATIREASR 02A
22 PITTRE AR 02A
22 LRI TKER(R 01
23 MAREIT ZHEASR 01
23 HfTKEER 01
23 F17KEE R 02
23 F177K8ER 02
23 HERITKER(R 01
23 BT RERALR 03A
23 BT RERAMR 03A
23 1817k LR 01
23 1B17K LR 01
23 $BITKEMR 01
24 RITTREAR 01A
24 RITTREAR 01A
24 BT TREAR 01A
24 RATTRBAIR 01A
24 FRATZREAR 01A
24 FATZREAR 01A
24 RAITTREALR 01A
24 FRAT"REAIR 01A
24 RATKESR 01
19 TrgfRIT "% 02
24 HRITRBAR 02A
24 HRITTREASR 02A
24 HRITRBAR 02A
24 HRITRBAR 02A
19 RAVERIT—”%% 03
19 RAVERIT—"%% 03
24 HESRIT AR 01
24 HESRIT AR 01
24 SSRFTKER(R 01
24 SVRTTKER(R 01
24 FATIRBANR 02A
24 FATZIREASR 02A
24 H{EIRITKER R 01
24 HP{EIRITKER R 01
24 RAERITTRE AR 01

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA/AA+
AAA/AA+

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

1.99%
2.07%
1.99%
2.05%
2.04%
2.01%
2.01%
2.12%
2.12%
2.09%
2.09%
1.99%
2.09%
2.15%
2.12%
2.17%
2.18%
2.16%
2.11%
2.11%
2.13%
2.13%
2.08%
2.10%
2.09%
2.115%
2.20%
2.115%
2.145%
2.145%
2.19%
2.19%
2.19%
2.19%
2.19%
2.19%
2.60%
2.35%
2.19%
2.28%
2.28%
2.30%
2.26%
2.26%
2.30%
2.305%
2.305%
2.25%
2.215%
2.27%
2.26%
2.265%
2.27%
2.27%
2.225%
2.30%
2.26%
2.27T%
2.27%
2.27T%
2.25%
2.26%
2.26%
2.3225%
2.3225%
2.33%
2.31%
2.265%
2.20%
2.335%
2.31%
2.4325%



4.83Y+5Y({k 2) 232400014.1B 24 BERIT—REANMER 01 AAA 2.45%
4.83Y+5Y({k 2) 232480014.1B 24 AT REARR O01A AAA 2.25%
4.83Y+5Y({k 2) 232400014.1B 24 BERITREAME 01 AAA 2.42%
4.83Y+5Y({k 2) 232480014.1B 24 AT REBAZ 01A AAA 2.25%
4.83Y+5Y({k 2) 232400014.1B 24 BERIT & ANME 01 AAA 2.385%
4.83Y+5Y({k 2) 232400014.1B 24 BERITREAE 01 AAA 2.395%
4.87Y+5Y 232400018.1B 24 FRSRIT T REANE 01 AAA 2.335%
4.88Y+1Y 312410002.1B 24 1T TLAC 3IF&AE 018 AAA 2.27%
4.88Y+1Y 312410002.1B 24 th1T TLAC IEEAZ 01B AAA 2.27%
4.89Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 SSRIT—REANME 01 AAA 2.31%
4.89Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 MSRIT R EANER 01 AAA 2.305%
4.89Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 SSRIT—REANME 01 AAA 2.305%
4.89Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 SSRIT—REANME 01 AAA 2.31%
4.89Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 MO SRIT BRI 01 AAA 2.31%
4.89Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 MO SRIT BRI 01 AAA 2.31%
4.89Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 SSRIT—REANME 01 AAA 2.31%
4.89Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 SRIT—REANME 01 AAA 2.30%
4.89Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 MO SRIT BRI 01 AAA 2.29%
4.89Y+5Y 232480020.1B 24 SRIT—REANME 01 AAA 2.29%
4.91Y+NY 242480003.1B 24 TN TR EER(R 01 AAA/AA+ 2.485%
4.91Y+NY 242480003.1B 24 MR TKEER 01 AAA/AA+ 2.48%
4.92Y+NY({k 1) 242400008.1B 24 TR KR 01 AAA 2.36%
4.92Y+NY(@{k 1) 242400008.1B 24 S TA%RTT7KEE = 01 AAA 2.36%
4.92Y+NY({k 1) 242400008.1B 24 TR TIKEL = 01 AAA 2.36%
4.92Y+NY(@{k 1) 242400008.1B 24 TR TKEF 01 AAA 2.37%
4.92Y+NY(@{k 1) 242400008.1B 24 S TA%RTT7KEE = 01 AAA 2.35%
4.93Y+NY 242400009.1B 24 RATKEER 02 AAA 2.325%
4.93Y+NY 242400009.1B 24 RAITKEEF 02 AAA 2.325%
4.93Y+NY 242400009.1B 24 RAITKEEF 02 AAA 2.25%
4.95Y+NY 242480004.1B 24 HEER1TKEEMR 01 AAA 2.365%
4.95Y+NY 242480004.1B 24 HEBERITKEE 01 AAA 2.36%
4.95Y+NY 242480004.1B 24 HEERITKEFR 01 AAA 2.355%
4.95Y+NY 242480004.1B 24 HEER1TKEEMR 01 AAA 2.355%
4.95Y+NY 242480004.1B 24 HEER1TKEEMR 01 AAA 2.355%
4.95Y+NY 242480004.1B 24 HEERITKEFR 01 AAA 2.345%
4.95Y+NY 242480004.1B 24 HEER1TKEEMR 01 AAA 2.33%
4.95Y+NY 242480004.1B 24 HEER1TKEEMR 01 AAA 2.33%
4.95Y+NY 242480004.1B 24 HBERITKEE 01 AAA 2.33%
4.96Y+5Y({K 2) 232400022.1B 24 BERRIT —REAE 01 AAA 2.39%
4.96Y+5Y({k 2) 232400022.1B 24 BERRIT KB A& 01 AAA 2.39%
4.96Y+5Y({k 2) 232400022.1B 24 BERRIT B AR 01 AAA 2.39%
4.96Y+5Y({K 2) 232400022.1B 24 BERRIT —REAE 01 AAA 2.30%
4.97Y+NY 242480005.1B 24 frupNERTTKEEMR 01 AAA 2.37%
4.97Y+NY 242480005.1B 24 frupNERTTKEEMR 01 AAA 2.37%
4.97Y+NY 242480005.1B 24 FyMER K 8% 01 AAA 2.28%
4.97Y+NY 242480005.1B 24 FUMERT TR &L= 01 AAA 2.2825%
4.97Y+NY 242480005.1B 24 frupNERTTKEEMR 01 AAA 2.2825%
4.97Y+NY 242400011.1B 24 I ARRITXER R 01 AAA 2.365%
4.97Y+NY 242400011.1B 24 I ARRITXER®R 01 AAA 2.365%
4.97Y+NY 242400011.1B 24 I RIRITKEE R 01 AAA 2.375%
4.97Y+NY 242400011.1B 24 I RIRITKEE R 01 AAA 2.375%
4.97Y+NY 242400011.1B 24 I ARRITXER R 01 AAA 2.36%
4.97Y+NY 242400011.1B 24 I ARRITXER® 01 AAA 2.355%
4.97Y+NY 242400011.1B 24 T RIRITKEE R 01 AAA 2.355%
4.97Y+NY 242400011.1B 24 IRSRITIXER R 01 AAA 2.35%
4.97Y+NY 242400011.1B 24 IARSRITIRER R 01 AAA 2.35%
4.97Y+NY 242400011.1B 24 I RIRITKEFR 01 AAA 2.35%
4.97Y+NY 242400011.1B 24 I RRITKEFR 01 AAA 2.35%
6.38Y+5Y 2028050.1B 20 TistR1T—4% 03 AAA 2.24%
7.69Y +5Y({k 1) 2228018.1B 22 mpHEsRIT—4% 02 AAA 2.355%
7.97Y+5Y({k 1) 2228042.1B 22 RIVSRIT—4% 02 AAA 2.29%
8.32Y+5Y 092280109.1B 22 TR A= 02B AAA 2.3575%
8.32Y+5Y 092280109.1B 22 TR A= 02B AAA 2.3575%
8.35Y+5Y({k 2) 092280132.1B 22 BT REAER 028 AAA 2.29%
8.38Y+5Y({k 1) 092280140.1B 22 AT _RE AR 02B AAA 2.355%
8.78Y+5Y 232380016.1B 23 TR EAE 018 AAA 2.31%
9.22Y+5Y 232380058.1B 23 RIT”RE AR 02B AAA 2.38%
9.22Y+5Y 232380058.1B 23 RIT”RE AR 02B AAA 2.38%
9.22Y+5Y 232380058.1B 23 th{T 4R AE 02B AAA 2.38%
9.22Y+5Y 232380058.1B 23 TR A= 02B AAA 2.3197%
9.31Y+5Y({k 2) 232380067.1B 23 PIT " REAZR 03B AAA 2.3825%
9.32Y+5Y 232380070.1B 23 BT AR 02B AAA 2.38%




9.38Y+5Y 232380079.1B 23 AT AR AZ 01B AAA 2.325%
9.82Y+5Y 232480012.1B 24 RIT P ERAER 02B AAA 2.33%
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